The SPIN�-600 is one of the world's most advanced user-friendly and powerful family of industrial
transmitters and signal conditioners. State-of-the-art µprocessor design combines simplicity, precision
and ruggedness to produce unique instruments suitable for a multitude of precision industrial
measurement, alarm and control functions in countless applications.  The hardware and software
building blocks provides the SPIN�-600 with the flexibility to adapt to a large variety of applications.
Smart Isolated 2-Wire Transmitter
Signal Transmitter-The Smart Way
Series SST-300

Please request our ordering and calibration diskette
describing the balance of Mescon's products.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPIN - 6  X1  0 - X2 - X3 - X4 - X5 - X6
Input:
0 - T/C, RTD, mV, Pot, Res
1 - DC mA, mV, Volt
2 - Frequency/pulse
3 - Bridge
Programming version:
B - Basic, external programmer
D - Same but with LCD indicator
K - with LCD indicator + keypad
Communication:
0 - none
1 - Mescom
2 - RS232
3 - RS485
Analog O/P:
0 - none
1 - mA
2 - Volt
Analog O/P range:
0 - none
(Z/S) - range
28VDC - fixed 28VDC
Supply Options:
1 - 115 VAC, 50/60Hz
2 - 230 VAC, 50/60Hz
3 - 24 VDC
SPIN-600  11.97
Triple Input Mode